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Jungen

Leichtathletik Wettkampf

Gesamtpunkte Name

1452
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1501

1343

1262
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1270

1469

799

1395

Brandle, Nils

Dede, Neel

Grosser, Michel

Schmidt, Jan

Pohl, Anton Mattes

Riehm, Johan

Ro6per, Hanno

Eidmann, Tim

Stitzer, Mika Andreas

Halbig, Tim
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Madchen
Jahrgang Urkunde

Leichtathletik Wettkampf

Riecke, Jil

Daum, Sophie

Anton, Alicia Celina

Meidert, Lucy

Sommer, Joelle

Barrios da Costa, Luana

Hoger, Annalena

Zemke, Dina

Francois, Laurianne

Messwert
Gesamtpunkte Name
2,52 1298
2,59 1264
3,06 1254
3,06 992
3,09 1133
3,09 1336
3,11 1275
3,12 331
3,13 327
3,14 1044

Ratz, Carla
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